Copenhagen Airports

Punctual ity for august 2016 per airline

Departures schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity d'zga{
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i n;’

Adria Airways 67 65 2 97% 6 91% 70
gef\ea” A0 mEs 36 36 0 100% 13 64% 40
Aer of | ot
Russi an 62 62 0 100% 6 90% 35
Airlines
Air Baltic 85 84 1 99% 10 88% 21
Air Berlin 201 200 1 100% 31 85% 33
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 7 7% 28
Air France 155 152 3 98% 27 83% 32
Air Geenl and 44 44 0 100% 9 80% 25
Air Serbia 31 31 0 100% 9 71% 53
Alitalia 30 30 0 100% 6 80% 32
ﬁ'/g' e Bxpress 88 88 0 100% 1 99% 89
ﬁit 'ra;;'sc 84 84 0 100% 10 88% 35
Atl asj et 23 23 0 100% 2 91% 29
ﬁi“ff rlan 120 119 1 99% 10 92% 42
British Airways 178 178 0 100% 43 76% 32
Zr :‘Islsﬁ'ez 96 96 0 100% 16 83% 36
g ?f‘f 2 31 31 0 100% 10 68% 21
Csa
Czechosl ovak 54 54 0 100% 21 61% 56
Airlines
Dani sh Ai'r 358 357 1 100% 22 94% 43
Transport
Fﬁ'ct a Air Lines 32 32 0 100% 18 44% o5
Easyj et 448 447 1 100% 126 72% 50
Egypt Air 18 18 0 100% 10 44% 27
Emi rat es 32 32 0 100% 8 75% 71
Fi nnai r 129 128 1 99% 10 92% 61
| beria 37 37 0 100% 3 92% 33



| cel andai r
Iragi Airways

KI m Royal Dutch
Airlines

Lot Pol skie
Linie Lotnicze

Luf t hansa
Luxair
Mea

Mont enegr o
Airlines

Nor wegi an Ai r
I nt ernati onal

Nor wegi an Air
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Qatar Al rways
Royal Air Maroc
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapor e
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
I nt ernati onal

Transavi a

Tur ki sh
Airlines

Vuel i ng
Airlines

W der oe
Nor skai r

Wzz Air Ltd
Wow Ai r

Ot hers™)

134

12

186

92

284

54

14

11

391

1164

48

61

13

516

4568

21

18

102

55

34

57

118

93

174

23

31

30

134

10

185

92

283

54

14

11

388

1163

48

57

13

515

4534

21

18

101

55

34

56

117

93

172

23

31

30

34

100%

83%

99%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

93%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

98%

99%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

23

18

14

30

198

230

40

136

815

37

11

29

51

17

13

10

83%

50%

90%

85%

89%

89%

79%

36%

49%

80%

17%

89%

7%

74%

82%

90%

89%

64%

80%

97%

84%

75%

45%

90%

43%

74%

67%

43

26

42

34

33

25

29

39

46

60

60

110

29

36

40

30

18

31

43

21

25

31

48

32

26

49

37



Arrival s schedul ed

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity szz
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (nin¥
Adria Airways 67 66 1 99% 7 90% 69
geiea” A IS 36 36 0 100% 6 83% 54
Aer of | ot
Russi an 63 62 1 98% 11 83% 42
Airlines
Air Baltic 85 84 1 99% 9 89% 21
Air Berlin 201 201 0 100% 39 81% 32
Air Canada 31 31 0 100% 14 55% 30
Air France 155 152 3 98% 27 83% 31
Air G eenl and 46 46 0 100% 21 54% 56
Air Serbia 31 31 0 100% 5 84% 70
Alitalia 30 30 0 100% 3 90% 44
ﬁ'/;' e Express 88 88 0 100% 1 99% 36
ﬁf 'rag;'sc 85 85 0 100% 9 89% 49
At | asj et 23 23 0 100% 6 74% 36
ﬁl.”ff rlan 120 119 1 99% 19 84% 34
British Airways 177 177 0 100% 59 67% 32
/'iir :’Islsﬁ'ez 96 96 0 100% 10 90% 40
Croatia 31 31 0 100% 4 87% 30
Airlines
Csa
Czechosl ovak 54 54 0 100% 17 69% 60
Airlines
Dani sh Air 356 355 1 100% 18 95% 41
Transport
ﬁ'c“" AT Lines 32 32 0 100% 15 53% 54
Easyj et 447 447 0 100% 110 75% 51
Egypt Air 18 18 0 100% 6 67% 30
Emi r at es 32 32 0 100% 7 78% 61
Fi nnai r 129 129 0 100% 11 91% 53
| beria 37 37 0 100% 1 97% 22
| cel andai r 134 134 0 100% 40 70% 39
Iragi Airways 12 10 2 83% 4 67% 43
ﬁ i IR‘;Z‘;" IGE 186 185 1 99% 12 94% 25
Lot Pol skie 92 92 0 100% 32 65% 38

Li nie Lotnicze



Luf t hansa
Luxair
Mea

Mont enegr o
Airlines

Nor wegi an Ai r
I nt ernati onal

Nor wegi an Air
Shuttle

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Qatar Al rways
Royal Air Maroc
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapore
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
I nt ernati onal

Transavi a

Tur ki sh
Airlines

Vuel i ng
Airlines

W der oe
Nor skai r

Wzz Air Ltd
Wow Ai r

Ot hers™)

284

54

14

11

391

1169

74

61

13

517

4559

21

19

102

55

34

57

138

93

174

23

31

32

284

54

14

11

389

1165

71

57

13

515

4523

21

19

102

55

34

56

136

93

172

23

31

30

36

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

96%

93%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

98%

99%

100%

99%

100%

100%

94%

61

145

230

44

84

684

34

12

17

39

11

79%

98%

71%

45%

63%

80%

41%

87%

7%

84%

85%

100%

95%

67%

78%

94%

95%

88%

58%

95%

83%

65%

75%

31

18

31

37

49

62

49

50

27

35

42

20

29

43

48

19

36

49

42

32

41

40



Departures charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity divlga.y
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (mi n)

Atl antic 13 13 0 100% 2 85% 35
A rways
Bra Braat hens
Regi onal 20 20 0 100% 4 80% 28
Airline
Dani sh Air 22 22 0 100% 1 95% 18
Transport
Jet Tine 68 67 1 99% 32 53% 70
Onur Air 21 21 0 100% 1 95% 26
Rl s 76 76 0 100% 7 91% 41
Scandi navi a
Scandi navi an 80 80 0 100% 20 75% 43
Airlines
Thomas Cook
Airlines 94 94 0 100% 7 93% 34
Scandi navi a
Tuifly Nordic 58 58 0 100% 3 95% 39
O hers ) 44 40 4 91% 13 70% 64



Arrivals charter

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity divlga.
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

ﬁf 'rag;'sc 18 16 2 89% 3 83% 35
Bra Braat hens
Regi onal 20 20 0 100% 0 100% 0
Airline
Cor endon 12 10 2 83% 5 58% 32
Airlines
e 25 25 0 100% 5 80% 39
Transport
Jet Tinme 74 74 0 100% 21 72% 42
Onur Air 24 24 0 100% 2 92% 28
Primera Air 79 78 1 99% 6 92% 50
Scandi navi a
Z.Cf‘lnid'nzgv' I 87 87 0 100% 20 77% 48
Thomas Cook
Airlines 100 100 0 100% 11 89% 33
Scandi navi a
Tuifly Nordic 59 59 0 100% 2 97% 32
O hers ™) 38 37 1 97% 10 74% 72



Departures total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity 52?2
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (nin¥
Adria Airways 68 65 3 96% 6 91% 70
geiea” SRR a1 40 1 98% 13 68% 40
ﬁle:lolf 'ngts Russi an 62 62 0 100% 6 90% 35
Air Baltic 86 85 1 99% 10 88% il
Air Berlin 201 200 1 100% 31 85% 33
Ai r Canada 31 31 0 100% 7 7% 28
Air France 155 152 3 98% 27 83% 32
Air G eenl and 44 44 0 100% 9 80% 25
Air Serbia 31 31 0 100% 9 71% 53
Alitalia 30 30 0 100% 6 80% &
ﬁ'/;' e Express 88 88 0 100% 1 99% 89
Atlantic Airways 97 97 0 100% 12 88% 35
At asj et 23 23 0 100% 2 91% 29
ﬁl.”ff rlan 120 119 1 99% 10 92% 42
Bra Braathens 20 20 0 100% 4 80% 28
Regi onal Airline
British Airways 178 178 0 100% 43 76% 32
/'iir :‘Islsﬁ'ez 96 96 0 100% 16 83% 36
Croatia Airlines 31 31 0 100% 10 68% 21
/Eisf‘l icflzghos' ovak 54 54 0 100% 21 61% 56
_'?f‘g'nzgof; r 380 379 1 100% 23 94% 42
ﬁ'cta AT Lines 32 32 0 100% 18 44% 65
Easyj et 448 447 1 100% 126 72% 50
Egypt Air 18 18 0 100% 10 44% 27
Em r at es 32 32 0 100% 8 75% 71
Fi nnai r 129 128 1 99% 10 92% 61
I beria iy 37 0 100% € 92% 33
I cel andair 134 134 0 100% 23 83% 43
Iragi Airways 12 10 2 83% 6 50% 26
Jet Tinme 68 67 1 99% 32 53% 70
ﬁ i IR‘;Z";" DLEEh 186 185 1 99% 18 90% 42
Lot Pol skie 92 92 0 100% 14 85% 34

Li nie Lotnicze



Luf t hansa
Luxair
Mea

Mont enegr o
Airlines

Nor wegi an Ai r
I nt ernati onal

Nor wegi an Air
Shuttle

Onur Air

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Primera Air
Scandi navi a

Qatar Al rways
Royal Air Maroc
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapore
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nternational
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
I nt ernati onal

Thomas Cook
Airlines

Scandi navi a
Transavi a

Tui fly Nordic
Turkish Airlines
Vueling Airlines
W der oe Nor skai r
Wzz Air Ltd
VWow A r

Ot hers™)

284

54

14

11

391

1166

21

48

76

61

13

516

4648

21

20

102

55

34

94

57

58

118

93

174

23

31

63

283

54

14

11

388

1164

21

48

76

57

13

515

4614

21

20

101

55

34

94

56

58

117

93

172

23

31

62

34

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

100%

93%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

98%

100%

99%

100%

99%

100%

100%

98%

30

198

230

40

136

835

37

11

29

51

17

13

23

89%

89%

79%

36%

49%

80%

95%

17%

91%

89%

7%

74%

82%

90%

90%

64%

80%

97%

93%

84%

95%

75%

45%

90%

43%

74%

63%

33

25

29

39

46

60

26

60

41

110

29

36

40

30

18

31

43

21

34

25

39

31

48

32

26

49

52



Arrival s total

*) Del ayed nore than 15 minutes.

**) Airlines having | ess than 10 operations.

Airline Pl anned FI own Cancel | ed Fl own Del ayed ™) Punctual ity (ﬁllgé
(nunber) (nunber) (nunber) (% (nunber) (% (i ngl

Adria Airways 67 66 1 99% 7 90% 69
geiea” SRR 40 40 0 100% 6 85% 54
ﬁle:lolf 'ngts Russi an 63 62 1 98% 11 83% 42
Air Baltic 85 84 1 99% 9 89% il
Air Berlin 201 201 0 100% 39 81% 32
Ai r Canada 31 31 0 100% 14 55% 30
Air France 155 152 3 98% 27 83% 31
Air G eenl and 46 46 0 100% 21 54% 56
Air Serbia 31 31 0 100% 5 84% 70
Alitalia 30 30 0 100% € 90% 44
ﬁ'/;' e Express 88 88 0 100% 1 99% 36
Atlantic Airways 103 101 2 98% 12 88% 46
At asj et 24 24 0 100% 7 71% 37
ﬁl.”ff rlan 120 119 1 99% 19 84% 34
Bra Braathens 20 20 0 100% 0 100% 0
Regi onal Airline

British Airways 177 177 0 100% 59 67% 32
/'iir :‘Islsﬁ'ez 96 96 0 100% 10 90% 40
Alco:f’lnggg 12 10 2 83% 5 58% &7
Croatia Airlines 31 31 0 100% 4 87% 30
Alc.sf‘l ?ﬁ:ghos' L 54 54 0 100% 17 69% 60
_'?f‘g'nzgofl r 381 380 1 100% 23 94% a1
ﬁ'ct el A S 32 32 0 100% 15 53% 54
Easyj et 447 447 0 100% 110 75% 51
Egypt Air 18 18 0 100% 6 67% 30
Em rates 32 32 0 100% 7 78% 61
Fi nnai r 129 129 0 100% 11 91% 53
I beria 37 37 0 100% 1 97% 22
| cel andai r 134 134 0 100% 40 70% 39
Iragi Airways 12 10 2 83% 4 67% 43
Jet Tinme 74 74 0 100% il 72% 42
KI'm Royal Dutch 186 185 1 99% 12 94% 25

Airlines



Lot Pol skie
Linie Lotnicze

Luf t hansa
Luxair
Mea

Mont enegr o
Airlines

Nor wegi an Air
I nt ernati onal

Nor wegi an Ai r
Shuttle

Onur Air

Pegasus Hava
Tasi maci | i gi

Primera Air
Scandi navi a

Qatar Al rways
Royal Air Maroc
Ryanair Ltd

Scandi navi an
Airlines

Si ngapor e
Airlines

Sunexpr ess
Swi ss

I nt ernati onal
Airlines

Tap Portugal

Thai Al rways
| nt er nati onal

Thomas Cook
Airlines

Scandi navi a
Transavi a

Tuifly Nordic
Turkish Airlines
Vueling Airlines
W der oe Nor skai r
Wzz Air Ltd
VWw A r

Ot hers™)

92

284

54

14

11

391

1170

24

74

79

61

13

517

4646

21

21

102

55

34

100

57

59

138

93

174

23

31

62

92

284

54

14

11

389

1166

24

71

78

57

13

515

4610

21

21

102

55

34

100

56

59

136

93

172

23

31

59

10

36

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

96%

99%

93%

100%

100%

99%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

98%

100%

99%

100%

99%

100%

100%

95%

32

61

145

231

44

84

704

34

12

11

17

39

11

16

65%

79%

98%

71%

45%

63%

80%

92%

41%

92%

87%

7%

84%

85%

100%

95%

67%

78%

94%

89%

95%

97%

88%

58%

95%

83%

65%

74%

38

31

18

31

37

49

62

28

49

50

50

27

35

42

20

29

43

48

33

19

32

36

49

42

32

41

60



	Punctuality for august 2016 per airline
	
	
	
	Departures scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals scheduled
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals charter
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Departures total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.

	Arrivals total
	*‡ Delayed more than 15 minutes.
	**‡ Airlines having less than 10 operations.






